
8/7/2022

2022-2023 COMMERCE MIDDLE SCHOOL LADY 
TIGERS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site 8A 8B 7A 7B
Thursday August 25 Chisum Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Monday Aug 29 Prairiland Home 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday Sept 8 Lone Oak Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Monday Sept 12 Edgewood Home 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Monday Sept 19 Rains Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday Sept 24 Blue Ridge  A-team Tourn Away TBD
Monday Sept 26 Grand Saline Home 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday Oct 1 Rains A-Team Tourn Away TBD
Monday Oct 3 BYE
Saturday Oct 8 Grand Saline B-Team Tourn Away TBD
Monday Oct 10 Chisum Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Monday Oct 17 Prairiland Away
Monday Oct 24 Grand Saline Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

Coaches:  Teri Miller (8th) teri.miller@commerceisd.org
                  Devon Potter (7th) devon.potter@commerceisd.org
AD: John McSheffery  GC/Head Volleyball: Shelley Jones
Principal: Lisa Palazzetti ATC: Amanda Herron
Superintendent: Charlie Alderman


